Objective

Ovutcomes

Traits

Address

Influence

References

FT

False teacher

The resume of a false teacher | 2 Peter 1:10b-16

Secretly bring in destructive heresies and exploit people in our greed.

Our condemnation is not idle, nor is our destruction asleep,

forif (x4) in the past God judged the unrighteous and saved the godly,

then certainly he knows how to do so today.

Those who [A] indulge in the lust of defiling passion
and [B] despise authority

[B] “Despise authority™

[A] “Indulge in lustful passions”

We are among you,
feasting in your very midst.

Entice unsteady souls

Balaam, son of Beor

2:1-3a

2:3b
2:4-8
2:9

2:11b-13a

2:13b-16

2:1,13

2:14

2:15-16



