

False teacher

The resume of a false teacher | 2 Peter 1:10b-16

Objective	Secretly bring in destructive heresies and exploit people in our greed.	2:1-3a
Outcomes	Our condemnation is not idle, nor is our destruction asleep,	2:3b
	for if (x4) in the past God judged the unrighteous and saved the godly	, 2:4-8
	then certainly he knows how to do so today.	2:9
Traits	Those who [A] indulge in the lust of defiling passion and [B] despise authority	2:10a
	[B] "Despise authority"	2:11b-13a
	[A] "Indulge in lustful passions"	2:13b-16
Address	We are among you, feasting in your very midst.	2:1, 13
Influence	Entice unsteady souls	2:14
References	Balaam, son of Beor	2:15-16